
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

21 

542 

x79 

816 

40 

H52 

337 

188 

244 

H22 

H21 

87 

x156 

-??- 

Name 

Thai Diep 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Jordan Levitt 

Roger Metz 

Mihai Mocean 

David DeJesus 

Matthew Bookler 

J. Michael Stillwagon 

Hans Thomsen 

Andersen 

White/Black/Red Miata 

Drivegear Rental 87 

Robert Engling 

- 1925396 - 

Class 

TT4 

GTS4 

Instructor 

TTU 

TT2 

HPDE 

Inactive 

American Iron Extreme 

TT3 

HPDE 

HPDE 

SpecE30 

Instructor 

Model 

Evolution IX 

M3 

M3 

R8 

TT RS 

Camaro 

Civic 

FR500S 

M3 

BRZ 

Miata 

325is 

911 

Year 

2006 

1995 

1995 

2010 

2013 

2014 

1993 

2008 

1997 

1987 

1979 

Make 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

BMW 

Audi 

Audi 

Chevrolet 

Honda 

Ford 

BMW 

Subaru 

Mazda 

BMW 

Porsche 

Color 

White 

White 

Blue 

Black 

Blue 

White/Red 

Black 

White 

L.Green 

White/Black/Red 

White/Black/Red 

Blue/Green 

Orange 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Performance Group 

Munich Motorsports 

Meyers Motorsport | LIP Collision 

Drivegear 

Diff 

2.343 

3.286 

3.353 

3.572 

4.777 

6.074 

6.187 

7.128 

15.305 

21.772 

23.226 

23.302 

28.331 

Best Tm 

1:29.446 

1:31.789 

1:32.732 

1:32.799 

1:33.018 

1:34.223 

1:35.520 

1:35.633 

1:36.574 

1:44.751 

1:51.218 

1:52.672 

1:52.748 

1:57.777 

In Lap 

7 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

8 

1 

Printed: 6/17/2017 10:44:04 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sat 1) 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

6/17/2017 09:00 AM 


